Heidi Marshall **WIB Executive Director**



Mark Christiansen **WIB Deputy Director**

> Rilla Jacobs Secretary

March Field Air Museum 22550 Van Buren Boulevard, March Air Reserve Base, CA 92518

Morris Myers - Chairman

Imran Angelov Farooq - Vice Chairman

Workforce Investment Board Meeting

August 13, 2014 ~ 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Call to Order and Self Introductions

Morris Myers

Imran Angelov Faroog

Juan De Lara

ADMINISTRATIVE/Action Items

1.1	Approve February 19, 2014, Meeting Notes	Morris Myers
1.2	Approve Workforce Investment Board Strategic Plan	Heidi Marshall
1.3	Member Initiatives	Morris Myers

PRESENTATIONS

2.1	Youth Ecology Awards	Mary Jo Ramirez
2.2	Wells Fargo Economic Opportunity Grant	Jack Olree
2.3	@LIKE Update	Lori Strumpf and Youth

INFORMATION ITEM

3.1	California's Slingshot Program Update	Morris Myers
3.2	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act Summary	T. Pham

DISCUSSION ITEM

4.1	Fiscal Reports	Peggy Sanchez

REPORTS

5.1	Federal/State Report	Jamil Dada
5.2	Regional Committee Updates	

 9.	onal Committee Charles
•	West
•	East

	=401	Gaar 20 Zara
	 Southwest 	Rick Glasmann
5.3	Council for Youth Development	Mary Jo Ramirez
5.4	Chairman's Report	Morris Myers
5.5	Director's Report	Heidi Marshall

PUBLIC COMMENTS

POSTED MATERIALS website at www.rivcoeda

For further information, visit the Riverside County Workforce Investment Board website at: www.rivcojobs.com